Race Date
May 27, 2024

Overall
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Name
Ryan Stanford
David Hudson
John Zenor
Robert Montgomery
Gavin Farley
Emerson Kosnik
David Eastman
Chase Stewart
Thomas Ashley Thaggard
Carlos Medina
Rachel Costa
Luke Krasnowiecki
Henry Austin
Alexis Renn
Patricio Hernandez
Matthew Krasnowiecki
Joshua Cochran
Jack Terrell
Michelle Baker
lan Roslawski
Jonathan Russell
Will Ballard
Torian Goodyear
Marsha Trotter
Riley Jones
Livia Dwyer
Grayson Montgomery
Audrey Kate Davis
Darci Montgomery
Abby Zenor
Arthur Barton
Ruthie Hutchinson
Helen McLemore
Rachel Sistrunk
Lauren Cook
Casey Giordano
Charles Goodyear
Ellen Manzari
Mark Andreu
Mason Butler
Trisha Neuman
Halsey Hall
Camila Andrea Medina
Maria Dallas
Rebecca Corbin
Maggie Dwyer
Benjamin Barton

Woodland Creek Memorial Day 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Prattville AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Murfreesboro TN
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

5K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
356 38 M 1: OA
576 36 M 2. OA
625 53 M 3. OA
565 43 M 1: 40-49
613 15 M 1: 13-19
617 13 F 1. OA
678 39 M 1. 30-39
614 33 M 2: 30-39
666 38 M 3: 30-39
555 14 M 2: 13-19
309 42 F 2: OA
541 15 M 3: 13-19
583 41 M 2. 40-49
357 17 F 3: OA
600 15 M 4: 13-19
540 15 M 5. 13-19
635 38 M 4: 30-39
646 11 M 1. 1-12
648 45 F 1. 40-49
682 36 M 5: 30-39
639 33 M 6: 30-39
685 14 M 6. 13-19
579 9 M 2. 1-12
528 49 F 2: 40-49
668 14 M 7 13-19
636 13 F 1. 13-19
566 9 M 3. 1-12
586 15 F 2: 13-19
564 41 F 3: 40-49
626 16 F 3: 13-19
633 47 M 3: 40-49
568 17 F 4: 13-19
368 35 F 1: 30-39
400 30 F 2: 30-39
581 32 F 3: 30-39
545 31 M 7: 30-39
578 45 M 4: 40-49
670 60 F 1. 60-69
598 40 M 5: 40-49
367 29 M 1. 20-29
571 41 F 4: 40-49
611 12 F 1. 1-12
556 11 F 2. 1-12
621 29 F 1. 20-29
652 44 F 5: 40-49
662 41 F 6: 40-49
634 18 M 8: 13-19

1

Time Pace

18:49.0 6:03/M
20:06.0 6:27/M
20:10.0 6:29/M
20:26.0 6:34/M
20:40.0 6:39/M
21:14.0 6:49/M
21:16.0 6:50/M
21:28.0 6:54/M
21:34.0 6:56/M
21:52.0 7:02/M
22:05.0 7:06/M
22:08.0 7:07/M
22:10.0 7:07/M
22:12.0 7:08/M
22:20.0 7:11/M
22:36.0 7:16/M
22:46.0 7:19/M
23:25.0 7:31/M
23:32.0 7:34/M
24:01.0 7:43/IM
24:08.0 7:45/M
24:37.0 7:55/M
24:42.0 7:56/M
24:42.0 7:56/M
24:58.0 8:02/M
25:03.0 8:03/M
25:23.0 8:09/M
25:30.0 8:12/M
25:35.0 8:13/M
25:42.0 8:16/M
25:55.0 8:20/M
25:55.0 8:20/M
25:59.0 8:21/M
26:24.0 8:29/M
26:41.0 8:35/M
26:47.0 8:37/M
26:52.0 8:38/M
26:54.0 8:39/M
27:01.0 8:41/M
27:06.0 8:43/M
27:23.0 8:48/M
28:11.0 9:03/M
28:18.0 9:06/M
28:42.0 9:14/M
28:51.0 9:17/M
28:55.0 9:18/M
28:55.0 9:18/M

05/27/2024 09:14:33



Race Date
May 27, 2024

Overall
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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66
67
68
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75
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80
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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Name
Clark McLemore
Patrick Walsh
Morgan Mitchell
Ashley Opie
Alexis Burdon
Cristina Barton
Katie Palkki
Hyrum Decker
Mikayla Austin
Brayden’ Farmer
Ty Farmer
Laura Williams
Dave Stever
Frank T Mitchell
Heather Weston
Kaye Porter
Laurie Edmondson
Michael Donahue
Kate Wetterhall
Madison Donahue
Eden Neuman
Minah Montgomery
Brittney Bussey
Taylor Barton
Kaleb Jackson

Carolina Alarcon Cordero

Sophia Barton
Sheldon Hall
Rivers Johnston
Gregory Johnston

Mateo Alarcon Cordero

Larry Hancock
Joseph Ficken
Jamie Williams
Gabirielle Elliott
Carli Elliott
Bryan Fossen
Rebecca Ficken
Chris Wilkinson
Jai Houston
Aaron Tindall
Kristie Schoeck
Daphany Hall
Kazziwah Williams
Kathleen Bond
Laura Freeman
Wendy Edwards

Woodland Creek Memorial Day 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Woodstock GA
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Birmingham AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Millbrook AL
Scott AFB IL
Millbrook AL
Destin FL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Woodstock GA
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Woodstock GA
Pike Road AL
Alexandria VA
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Eufaula AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
679 32
538 36
616 38
569 38
642 35
629 47
605 10
653 43
584 15
683 11
684 8
317 36
532 71
561 48
593 45
349 55
563 47
553 39
680 42
552 28
573 11
567 11
543 37
628 44
638 18
620 27
630 9
606 29
595 7
597 40
619 28
346 50
531 35
437 32
609 20
608 48
526 65
530 31
673 53
624 43
536 35
651 46
607 28
539 38
647 62
627 35
286 42
2
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
1-12
40-49
13-19
1-12
1-12
30-39
70-99
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
1-12
1-12
30-39
40-49
13-19
20-29
1-12
20-29
1-12
40-49
20-29
50-59

: 30-39
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30-39
20-29

. 40-49
. 60-69
. 30-39

: 50-59

. 40-49
: 30-39
. 40-49

1 20-29

: 30-39
: 60-69
: 30-39
1 40-49

Time Pace
29:02.0 9:20/M
29:20.0 9:26/M
29:25.0 9:28/M
29:35.0 9:31/M
29:46.0 9:34/M
29:46.0 9:34/M
29:58.0 9:38/M
30:06.0 9:41/M
30:12.0 9:42/M
30:24.0 9:46/M
30:25.0 9:47/M
30:28.0 9:48/M
30:49.0 9:54/M
30:52.0 9:55/M
31:01.0 9:58/M
31:01.0 9:58/M
31:02.0 9:59/M
31:18.0 10:04/M
31:20.0 10:04/M
31:20.0 10:04/M
31:24.0 10:06/M
31:26.0 10:06/M
31:32.0 10:08/M
31:33.0 10:09/M
31:35.0 10:09/M
31:36.0 10:10/M
31:37.0 10:10/M
31:38.0 10:10/M
31:52.0 10:15/M
31:53.0 10:15/M
31:53.0 10:15/M
32:03.0 10:18/M
32:05.0 10:19/M
32:10.0 10:20/M
32:31.0 10:27/M
32:31.0 10:27/M
32:44.0 10:31/M
32:53.0 10:34/M
33:00.0 10:37/M
33:05.0 10:38/M
33:31.0 10:46/M
34:08.0 10:58/M
34:11.0 10:59/M
34:20.0 11:02/M
34:20.0 11:02/M
34:27.0 11:05/M
35:03.0 11:16/M

05/27/2024 09:14:34



Race Date
May 27, 2024

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

River Region Timing

Name
Bridget Hammett
Jewel Wilkinson
Abbie Jernigan
Lori Riggles
Arlie Lowrie
Kaitlyn Nickels
Charles Gaston
Brooks Riddle
Sarah Rose Wallace
Craig Neuman Il
Meredith Mitchell
Rebbecca Baker
Junhyeong Kim
Mauricio Hernandez
Kyung Ha Kim
Jesse Jones
Matt Wheeler
Phillip Hill
Julian Hill
Emma Barton
Molly Dwyer
Hadley Coats
Ron Macksoud
Claire Wetterhall
Elyse Neuman
Frederick Perkins
Irene Tyner
Remington Hall
Cambria Riddle
Nixon Mejia
Hannah Thomas
Kelly Tindall
Alice C Smith
lan Cuenco
Yizza Hernandez
Jaxon Clark
Carrie Clark
Debbie Arrighi
Benito Perez
Diana Grant
Patti Preston
Wendy Palkki
Olivia Riddle
Beth Johnson
Luke Dwyer
Chris Dwyer
Finn Cole

Woodland Creek Memorial Day 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Pike Roadpike Road
Ramer AL

Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Pike Roadpike Road
Prattville AL
Pike Road AL
Destin FL

Pike Road AL
Wetumpka AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Woodstock GA
Tampa FL

Pike Roadpike Road
Montgomery AL
Scott AFB IL
Destin FL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Montgomery AL
Pike Road AL
Prattville AL
Wetumpka AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL
Pike Road AL

RiverRegionTiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
533 583
542 62
421 34
570 56
588 37
340 30
654 24
656 37
610 34
574 8
562 42
554 25
272 41
599 12
525 42
632 29
631 32
292 31
618 30
667 11
664 11
675 9
649 69
681 12
572 12
669 62
529 70
612 10
655 34
660 21
659 21
537 35
643 64
559 21
601 10
672 9
671 37
582 36
585 59
548 71
527 70
602 50
657 10
549 66
665 9
663 48
676 11
3
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2:
3:
13:
3:
14:
15:
4:
13:
16:
7
14:
6:
11:
8:
12:
5:
14:
15:
16:
7
8:
9:
2:
10:
11:

50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
1-12
40-49
20-29
40-49
1-12
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
1-12
1-12
1-12
60-69
1-12
1-12

3: 60-69

14:
: 60-69
10:
13:
11:

70-99
1-12

: 30-39

20-29
20-29

: 30-39

60-69
20-29
1-12
1-12

: 30-39
: 30-39

50-59
70-99
70-99
50-59
1-12

1-12
40-49
1-12

Time Pace
35:04.0 11:16/M
35:10.0 11:18/M
35:11.0 11:18/M
35:18.0 11:21/M
35:24.0 11:23/M
35:30.0 11:25/M
35:33.0 11:26/M
35:45.0 11:30/M
35:53.0 11:32/M
35:53.0 11:32/M
36:15.0 11:39/M
36:39.0 11:47/M
36:59.0 11:53/M
37:04.0 11:55/M
37:04.0 11:55/M
37:04.0 11:55/M
37.05.0 11:55/M
37:06.0 11:56/M
37:09.0 11:57/M
37:10.0 11:57/M
37:18.0 12:00/M
37:24.0 12:02/M
37:30.0 12:03/M
37:31.0 12:03/M
37:31.0 12:04/M
37:37.0 12:06/M
38:35.0 12:24/M
38:58.0 12:32/M
39:13.0 12:36/M
39:34.0 12:43/IM
39:36.0 12:44/M
39:41.0 12:45/M
39:53.0 12:49/M
39:58.0 12:51/M
40:12.0 12:55/M
40:19.0 12:58/M
40:19.0 12:58/M
40:34.0 13:03/M
40:36.0 13:03/M
41:35.0 13:22/M
42:28.0 13:39/M
42:32.0 13:41/M
43:44.0 14:04/M
43:56.0 14:07/M
44:59.0 14:28/M
45:00.0 14:28/M
45:25.0 14:36/M

05/27/2024 09:14:35



Woodland Creek Memorial Day 5K

Race Date

May 27, 2024 Overall Finish List

5K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142  Henry Oh Pike Road AL 677 9 M 12: 1-12 46:50.0 15:03/M
143 Darrell Rigsby Pike Road AL 289 39 M 17: 30-39 47:53.0 15:24/M
144 Kelli Rigsby Pike Road AL 291 38 F 21: 30-39 48:07.0 15:28/M
145 Audrey Ross Pike Road AL 544 30 F 22: 30-39 48:17.0 15:31/M
146  Michelle Cuenco Pike Road AL 558 50 F 5: 50-59 49:54.0 16:03/M
147 Paul Walters Pike Road AL 645 7 M 13: 1-12 50:15.0 16:09/M
148 Laura Walters Pike Road AL 644 35 F 23: 30-39 50:23.0 16:12/M
149 Rebecca Gilbert Eclectic AL 641 69 F 6: 60-69 51:10.0 16:27/M
150 Nathaniel Palkki Pike Road AL 604 11 M 14: 1-12 51:18.0 16:29/M
151 Ron Herring Montgomery AL 580 71 M 2: 70-99 51:19.0 16:30/M
152 Jaden Lowrie Pike Road AL 500 11 M 15: 1-12 51:25.0 16:32/M
153 Tegan Johnston Alexandria VA 596 7 F 15: 1-12 52:34.0 16:54/M
154 Jolie Labrot Pike Road AL 594 40 F 15: 40-49 52:42.0 16:57/M
155 Aubrie Lowrie Pike Road AL 591 9 F 16: 1-12 56:01.0 18:00/M
156 Andrea Hatcher Montgomery AL 319 59 F 6: 50-59 56:17.0 18:06/M
157 Rita Carlson Pike Road AL 557 71 F 4: 70-99 56:18.0 18:06/M
158 Jacob Lowrie Pike Road AL 589 39 M 18: 30-39 57:09.0 18:23/M
159 Abigail Lowrie Pike Road AL 592 6 F 17: 1-12 57:09.0 18:23/M
160 Larissa Shumaker Montgomery AL 577 27 F 9: 20-29 58:50.0 18:55/M
161 Jacob Shumaker Pike Road AL 622 26 M 7: 20-29 58:58.0 18:58/M
162 Paula Glass Pike Road AL 560 57 F 7: 50-59 1:00:34.0 19:28/M

River Region Timing RiverRegionTiming.com 4 05/27/2024 09:14:36



